Sr

10

Questions

The partition of the sub continent was announced on which of the following dates.

Who declared the Nehru Report as Hindu Report.

Who led the movement to strengthen the Urdu Language at the start of the 20th century?

In which city a mosque was damaged to widen the road for which the protests were crupted
int he whole country?

Who presided the second session of the Muslim League?

Who presided the first formal session of the Muslim League?

When the All India Muhammadan Educational Society was formed?

Who was made the first principal of M.A.O High school Aligarh?

Name the institute created by Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan in 1863.

When the Hindu Banaras demanded to replace Hindi in Place of Urdu Language?

Answers Choice

A

DOWF DOmP» DOWP DOWF DOmP» UOW

oW DOowP» DOmP

oow>

. 2 June, 1946
. 24 August, 1947
. 3 June, 1946
. 14 July, 1947

. Muhammad Ali Jinnah
M.A. Jauhr

. Allama Igbal

. Sir Agha Khan

. Mohsin ul Mulk

Waqar ul Mulk

Maulana Shibli Numani
Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan

Delhi

Aligarh
Kanpur
Bijnaur

Wagqar ul Mulk

Sir Shafi

Justic Shah Din
Muhammad Ali Jinnah

Mohammad Ali Jinnah
Mohammad Ali Johar

. Sir Agha Khan

Sir Adam Ji peer Bhai

1881
1885
1886
1888

. Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan

Maulvi sami Ullah Khan
Sir Thomas Arnold
None of the above

M.A.O. College

M.A. High School

Persian Madrasa Moradabad
. Scientific Society

1867
1871
1873
1875



