

NAT II Arts & Humanities Pakistan Studies

	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The partition of the sub continent was announced on which of the following dates.	A. 2 June, 1946 B. 24 August, 1947 C. 3 June, 1946 D. 14 July, 1947
2	Who declared the Nehru Report as Hindu Report.	A. Muhammad Ali Jinnah B. M.A. Jauhr C. Allama Iqbal D. Sir Agha Khan
3	Who led the movement to strengthen the Urdu Language at the start of the 20th century?	A. Mohsin ul Mulk B. Waqar ul Mulk C. Maulana Shibli Numani D. Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan
4	In which city a mosque was damaged to widen the road for which the protests were crupted int he whole country?	A. Delhi B. Aligarh C. Kanpur D. Bijnaur
5	Who presided the second session of the Muslim League?	A. Waqar ul Mulk B. Sir Shafi C. Justic Shah Din D. Muhammad Ali Jinnah
6	Who presided the first formal session of the Muslim League?	A. Mohammad Ali Jinnah B. Mohammad Ali Johar C. Sir Agha Khan D. Sir Adam Ji peer Bhai
7	When the All India Muhammadan Educational Society was formed?	A. 1881 B. 1885 C. 1886 D. 1888
8	Who was made the first principal of M.A.O High school Aligarh?	A. Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan B. Maulvi sami Ullah Khan C. Sir Thomas Arnold D. None of the above
9	Name the institute created by Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan in 1863.	A. M.A.O. College B. M.A. High School C. Persian Madrasa Moradabad D. Scientific Society
10	When the Hindu Banaras demanded to replace Hindi in Place of Urdu Language?	A. 1867 B. 1871 C. 1873 D. 1875